
58 ISBA ANNUAL CONVENTION • COEUR D’ALENE • 2019

     THURSDAY                 November 7

TH
U

R
SD

AY  •
  W

ORKSH
OP AG

EN
DA

Workshop Agenda . Sessions 3 & 4

North
Cape 
Bay

Kidd 
Island 

Bay

Casco 
Bay

Dockside 
Cabin

Shore 
Room

Board 
Room 2

Board 
Room 3

Board 
Room 4

Board 
Room 5

Board 
Room 6

Board 
Room 7

ROOM           SESSION 3                         pg.   SESSION 4                  pg.
        9:45 am - 11:00 am     1:30 pm - 2:45 pm

Building the Narrative of Systemic Change: 
From Invention to Implementation
Pam Moran, Ira Socol

Building Positive, Productive Relationships within the 
School District and Community
Lisa Sherick, Monica Pauley

Charter School Annual Reports:                                   
Putting the Tools to Work
Jenn Thompson

Lessons Learned from Bond Election Communications
Bob Donaldson, Robin Gilbert, Joey Palmer, Eric Heringer,
Michael Keith                                                                        ($$)

Building a Sense of Belonging
Johanna Jones, Yvette Tuell, Dr. Yolanda Bisbee

Board’s Role in Safety
Brian Armes, David Brinkman

Making Policy Decisions Using an                                
Interest-Based Model
Tim Rosandick

Creating the New High Impact                                       
Learning Environments
Dr. Rich Bauscher, LindaGail Walker

Going Forward: Return to Work
Don Drum

SDE Supports for Teachers, Principals, 
and Superintendents
Karen Seay, Tyson Carter, Todd Driver

What Idahoans Think About Strengthening Education
Rod Gramer

How to Handle the Unexpected as a Board Member
Amy White, Krissy LaMont

K-12 Personalize Competency-Based Learning: 
What We Have Learned After Four Years
Dr. Jeff Dillon

K-12 Technology Trends: What’s Already Here, and 
What’s Coming Next
Ryan Gravette, Will Goodman, Seth Deniston

Idaho Mastery Education Guidebook and Support 
for Idaho School Boards
Marita Diffenbaugh

Learn How to Strengthen Your Board’s Relationship 
with Your Most Important Partners, Each Other, District 
Leadership, Teachers Union, and the Community          
Joy Thomas, Wendy Johnson, Shelley Hopkins, David Reinhart 

Charter School Governance:  New Director Orientation
Jenn Thompson

Governor’s Task Force: Our Kids, Idaho’s 
Future – Update
Tracie Bent

Creating a Positive Social Emotional Learning 
Environment: A Step In the Board School Safety Role
David Brinkman, Greg Sommers

Common Response for School Emergencies 
Brian Armes

Building Trust: a Community Approach to School 
Facilities, Bonds, and Levies for Rural
Dr. Andy Grover, Jason Knopp

Transgender and Gender Non-Conforming Students: 
Creating an Environment Protecting their Legal  
Rights and Well-Being
Molly Kafka, Juli Stratton

Mastery-Based Learning: The Moscow School 
District’s Transition
Greg Bailey, Carrie Brooks, Erik Perryman, Dean Walker,
Teri Summers, Craig Allen, Brian Smith

Rural Schools and Communities: 
Successes and Challenges 
Dr. Allen Pratt

Bullying Prevention 101
Katie Bubak-Azevedo

Idaho Open Meeting Law
Brian Kane

Newly Elected ISBA Executive Board Members
Karen Echeverria

Room Not Available. Room Not Available.

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$)

Room Not Available.

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$) - Reimbursable

Mish
- an -
Nock

Spirit

Kootenai

Osprey

B

O

A

T

S

60

60

61

61

61

62

62

62

62

63

63

63

63

64

65

65

65

66

66

66

66

67

67

67

68

68

68



59ISBA ANNUAL CONVENTION • COEUR D’ALENE • 2019

November 7                  THURSDAY
TH

U
R

SD
AY  •

  W
ORKSH

OP AG
EN

DA
Workshop Agenda . Sessions 5 & 6

North
Cape 
Bay

Kidd 
Island 

Bay

Casco 
Bay

Dockside 
Cabin

Shore 
Room

Board 
Room 2

Board 
Room 3

Board 
Room 4

Board 
Room 5

Board 
Room 6

Board 
Room 7

ROOM           SESSION 5                         pg.   SESSION 6                  pg.
        3:00 pm - 4:15 pm     4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Is Your School Susceptible To Fraud? 
Hale Fields

We’re on the News… Now What?!
Aleisha McConkie, Marc Gee, Krissy LaMont

Deep Data Dive
Jennifer Swindell, Randy Schrader

Update from the State Board of Education
Tracie Bent

Community School Strategy: Community Collaboration 
for Student Success
Christa Rowland, Norm Stewart, Nancy Gregory

Board Meeting Etiquette
Michelle Lucas

Rural Schools Perspective
David Brinkman, Dr. Andy Grover, Jim Foudy, Shawn Tiegs,
Dale Layne

Reunification:  The Real Elephant in the Room
Guy Bleisner, Mark Feddersen

Smooth Sailing or Rough Waters: Navigating Constant 
Connectivity
Dr. Elizabeth Wargo

Professional Development and Support for 
Educational Institution Employees
Ramona A. Martin

System-Wide Improvement: One District’s Story of 
Transformation
Katie Bubak-Azevedo, Rob Sauer, Christine Ketterling

Policies Required by Law 
Quinn Perry, April Hoy

The Important Process of Hiring Your Next 
Superintendent
Misty Swanson

National School Lunch: Healthy Nutrition 
Environments 
Lynda Westphal

Behavioral Threat Assessment and Management, One 
Impossible Thing: Preventing K-12 Predatory Violence 
by Playing to K-12 System Strengths 
Mike Munger

Avoid Financial Pitfalls in Charter Schools and 
Rural Districts
Michelle Clement Taylor

How to Work with the Media
Jennifer Swindell, Randy Schrader

Continuous Improvement Planning
Tracie Bent

Clerks Unite
Lynne Towne

The Positive Power of Social Media
David Brinkman, Shawn Tiegs

The Four-Day Week: Is It for You?
Karen Pyron, Brett Plummer, Starr Olsen

FEMA Cycle (Options)
Brian Armes, Mark Feddersen

Sales & Use Tax Compliance for Public Works 
Contractors
Drake Baker, Sean St. Marie

Perkins V Funding Changes:  Are You Prepared?
Dona Orr

Building Relationships with Difficult Students
Katie Bubak-Azevedo

Suicide Prevention in Schools: Implementing New 
Idaho Code Requirements and State Board Rules
Amy White, Chad Ranstrom

What’s in the Guts of the ‘Danielson’ Teacher 
Evaluation?
Brian Pyper

National Weather Service Resources for Idaho School 
Leadership and Decision Makers
Laurie Nisbet, Andy Brown

Room Not Available. Room Not Available.

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$)

($$) - Reimbursable

Mish
- an -
Nock

Spirit

Kootenai

Osprey

B

O

A

T

S

69

69

69

69

70

70

70

70

71

71

71

72

72

72

73

73

73

73

74

74

74

74

75

75

75

75

76

76


