## Workshop Agenda . Sessions 3 & 4

ROOM	SESSION 3 (\$\$) - Reimbursable 9:45 am - 11:00 am	pg.	SESSION 4 1:30 pm - 2:45 pm	p
Mish - an - Nock	Building the Narrative of Systemic Change: From Invention to Implementation Pam Moran, Ira Socol	60	Idaho Mastery Education Guidebook and Support for Idaho School Boards Marita Diffenbaugh	-
Spirit	Building Positive, Productive Relationships within the School District and Community Lisa Sherick, Monica Pauley	60	Learn How to Strengthen Your Board's Relationship with Your Most Important Partners, Each Other, District Leadership, Teachers Union, and the Community Joy Thomas, Wendy Johnson, Shelley Hopkins, David Reinhart	ı
Kootenai	Charter School Annual Reports: Putting the Tools to Work Jenn Thompson (\$\$)	61	Charter School Governance: New Director Orientation Jenn Thompson (\$\$)	1
Osprey	Lessons Learned from Bond Election Communications Bob Donaldson, Robin Gilbert, Joey Palmer, Eric Heringer, Michael Keith (\$\$)	61	Governor's Task Force: Our Kids, Idaho's Future – Update Tracie Bent	1
North Cape Bay	Building a Sense of Belonging Johanna Jones, Yvette Tuell, Dr. Yolanda Bisbee	61	Creating a Positive Social Emotional Learning Environment: A Step In the Board School Safety Role David Brinkman, Greg Sommers	1
Kidd Island Bay	Board's Role in Safety Brian Armes, David Brinkman (\$\$)	62	<b>Common Response for School Emergencies</b> Brian Armes	
Casco Bay	Making Policy Decisions Using an Interest-Based Model  Tim Rosandick (\$\$)	62	Building Trust: a Community Approach to School Facilities, Bonds, and Levies for Rural Dr. Andy Grover, Jason Knopp (\$\$)	
Dockside Cabin	Creating the New High Impact Learning Environments Dr. Rich Bauscher, LindaGail Walker (\$\$)	62	Transgender and Gender Non-Conforming Students: Creating an Environment Protecting their Legal Rights and Well-Being Molly Kafka, Juli Stratton	
Shore Room	Room Not Available.		Room Not Available.	
Board Room 2	Going Forward: Return to Work  Don Drum	62	Mastery-Based Learning: The Moscow School District's Transition Greg Bailey, Carrie Brooks, Erik Perryman, Dean Walker, Teri Summers, Craig Allen, Brian Smith	
Board Room 3	SDE Supports for Teachers, Principals, and Superintendents Karen Seay, Tyson Carter, Todd Driver	63	Rural Schools and Communities: Successes and Challenges Dr. Allen Pratt	
Board Room 4	What Idahoans Think About Strengthening Education Rod Gramer	63	Bullying Prevention 101 Katie Bubak-Azevedo	
Board Room 5	How to Handle the Unexpected as a Board Member  Amy White, Krissy LaMont (\$\$)	63	Idaho Open Meeting Law Brian Kane (\$\$)	
Board Room 6	K-12 Personalize Competency-Based Learning: What We Have Learned After Four Years Dr. Jeff Dillon	63	Newly Elected ISBA Executive Board Members Karen Echeverria	
Board Room 7	K-12 Technology Trends: What's Already Here, and What's Coming Next Ryan Gravette, Will Goodman, Seth Deniston	64	Room Not Available.	Ī

## Workshop Agenda . Sessions 5 & 6

ROOM	SESSION 5 (\$\$) - Reimbursable 3:00 pm - 4:15 pm	pg.	SESSION 6 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm	pg.
Mish - an - Nock	Is Your School Susceptible To Fraud?  Hale Fields (\$\$)	69	Behavioral Threat Assessment and Management, One Impossible Thing: Preventing K-12 Predatory Violence by Playing to K-12 System Strengths  Mike Munger (\$\$)	73
O Spirit	We're on the News Now What?!  Aleisha McConkie, Marc Gee, Krissy LaMont  (\$\$)	69	Avoid Financial Pitfalls in Charter Schools and Rural Districts Michelle Clement Taylor (\$\$)	73
Kootenai T	<b>Deep Data Dive</b> Jennifer Swindell, Randy Schrader	69	<b>How to Work with the Media</b> Jennifer Swindell, Randy Schrader	73
S Osprey	Update from the State Board of Education Tracie Bent	69	Continuous Improvement Planning Tracie Bent (\$\$)	73
North Cape Bay	Community School Strategy: Community Collaboration for Student Success Christa Rowland, Norm Stewart, Nancy Gregory	70	Clerks Unite Lynne Towne	74
Kidd Island Bay	Board Meeting Etiquette Michelle Lucas (\$\$)	70	The Positive Power of Social Media David Brinkman, Shawn Tiegs	74
Casco Bay	Rural Schools Perspective  David Brinkman, Dr. Andy Grover, Jim Foudy, Shawn Tiegs,  Dale Layne (\$\$)	70	The Four-Day Week: Is it for You?  Karen Pyron, Brett Plummer, Starr Olsen  (\$\$)	74
Dockside Cabin	<b>Reunification: The Real Elephant in the Room</b> Guy Bleisner, Mark Feddersen	70	<b>FEMA Cycle (Options)</b> Brian Armes, Mark Feddersen	74
Shore Room	Room Not Available.		Room Not Available.	
Board Room 2	Smooth Sailing or Rough Waters: Navigating Constant Connectivity Dr. Elizabeth Wargo	71	Sales & Use Tax Compliance for Public Works Contractors Drake Baker, Sean St. Marie	75
Board Room 3	Professional Development and Support for Educational Institution Employees Ramona A. Martin	71	Perkins V Funding Changes: Are You Prepared?  Dona Orr	75
Board Room 4	System-Wide Improvement: One District's Story of Transformation  Katie Bubak-Azevedo, Rob Sauer, Christine Ketterling	71	Building Relationships with Difficult Students Katie Bubak-Azevedo	75
Board Room 5	Policies Required by Law Quinn Perry, April Hoy (\$\$)	72	Suicide Prevention in Schools: Implementing New Idaho Code Requirements and State Board Rules Amy White, Chad Ranstrom	75
Board Room 6	The Important Process of Hiring Your Next Superintendent Misty Swanson	72	What's in the Guts of the 'Danielson' Teacher Evaluation? Brian Pyper	76
Board Room 7	National School Lunch: Healthy Nutrition Environments Lynda Westphal	72	National Weather Service Resources for Idaho School Leadership and Decision Makers Laurie Nisbet, Andy Brown	76